PROFILE

ATORNEY AT LAW

JULIE NIELSEN

COPENHAGEN
(+45) 77 40 10 68
(+45) 219417 29

INL@NJORDLAW.COM

9

T
M
@

Julie Nielsen advises Danish and foreign businesses on all aspects of an employment relationship, including on the con-

clusion and drafting of employment contracts, amendments to employment contracts as well as the termination of em-

ployment relationships. Julie Nielsen also conducts court proceedings relating to this practice area.

Julie Nielsen further provides advice to clients in M&A transactions.

Julie Nielsen regularly holds seminars and training for clients and business partners on employment law issues.

WORK EXPERIENCE

2022-

2018-2022

2016-2018

2015-2016

2015

2013-2014

2012-2013

2011-2013

LANGUAGES

NJORD Law Firm, Attorney at Law 2018

] 2013
GALST Advokataktieselskab, Attorney

at Law

GALST Advokataktieselskab, Assistant
Attorney

NEXUS Advokater ApS, Assistant
Attorney

Bang & Olufsen, external legal counsel
(posting)

The Danish Appeals Board
(Ankestyrelsen), Head Clerk

Smith Knudsen Law Firm, Assistant
Attorney

Knop & Co Advokater, Student
Assistant

Danish and English

NJORD

LAWFIRM

EDUCATIONAL BACKGROUND

Admitted to the Danish Bar

Master of Law from the University of
Copenhagen

K@BENHAVN « PILESTRADE 58 « DK-1112 KBENHAVN K « AARHUS « KLOSTERGADE 28 « DK-8000 AARHUS C

NJORD ADVOKATPARTNERSELSKAB - CVRNR 3487 78 07 .

+45331245 22 « WWW.NJORDLAW.COM


mailto:FCW@NJORDLAW.COM

