ATORNEY AT LAW

JULIE NIELSEN

COPENHAGEN

♥

(+45) 77 40 10 68

(+45) 21 94 17 29 M

JNL@NJORDLAW.COM @



PROFILE

Julie Nielsen advises Danish and foreign businesses on all aspects of an employment relationship, including on the conclusion and drafting of employment contracts, amendments to employment contracts as well as the termination of employment relationships. Julie Nielsen also conducts court proceedings relating to this practice area.

Julie Nielsen further provides advice to clients in M&A transactions.

Julie Nielsen regularly holds seminars and training for clients and business partners on employment law issues.

WORK EXPERIENCE

EDUCATIONAL BACKGROUND

2022-	NJORD Law Firm, Attorney at Law	2018	Admitted to the Danish Bar
2018-2022	GALST Advokataktieselskab, Attorney at Law	2013	Master of Law from the University of Copenhagen
2016-2018	GALST Advokataktieselskab, Assistant Attorney		
2015-2016	NEXUS Advokater ApS, Assistant Attorney		
2015	Bang & Olufsen, external legal counsel (posting)		
2013-2014	The Danish Appeals Board (Ankestyrelsen), Head Clerk		
2012-2013	Smith Knudsen Law Firm, Assistant Attorney		
2011-2013	Knop & Co Advokater, Student Assistant		

LANGUAGES

Danish and English

